1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Tracklight - Eckhard
Datasheet
The Eckhard series delivers high-quality illumination for galleries, retail, and offices. Compatible with various track systems,
it offers energy efficiency and easy installation. Benefits include enhanced visual appeal, improved ambiance, long-lasting
performance, and cost-effective operation, making Eckhard ideal for accent and general lighting in diverse settings.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.

4 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Tracklight - Eckhard
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT Installation
Fixture
Lumen
Light
Source
Lumen
Beam
angle
Item code EAN-13
LP TL G08 15W 830 38D 2W BL 15W 3000K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047155 4897135737873
LP TL G08 15W 840 38D 2W BL 15W 4000K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047255 4897135737880
LP TL G08 15W 865 38D 2W BL 15W 6500K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047355 4897135737897
LP TL G08 15W 830 38D 2W WH 15W 3000K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047455 4897135737903
LP TL G08 15W 840 38D 2W WH 15W 4000K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047555 4897135737910
LP TL G08 15W 865 38D 2W WH 15W 6500K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100047655 4897135737927
LP TL G08 25W 830 38D 2W BL 25W 3000K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100047755 4897135737934
LP TL G08 25W 840 38D 2W BL 25W 4000K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100047855 4897135737941
LP TL G08 25W 865 38D 2W BL 25W 6500K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100047955 4897135737958
LP TL G08 25W 830 38D 2W WH 25W 3000K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100048055 4897135737965
LP TL G08 25W 840 38D 2W WH 25W 4000K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100048155 4897135737972
LP TL G08 25W 865 38D 2W WH 25W 6500K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100048255 4897135737989
LP TL G08 35W 830 38D 2W BL 35W 3000K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048355 4897135737996
LP TL G08 35W 840 38D 2W BL 35W 4000K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048455 4897135738009
LP TL G08 35W 865 38D 2W BL 35W 6500K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048555 4897135738016
LP TL G08 35W 830 38D 2W WH 35W 3000K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048655 4897135738023
LP TL G08 35W 840 38D 2W WH 35W 4000K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048755 4897135738030
LP TL G08 35W 865 38D 2W WH 35W 6500K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100048855 4897135738047
LP TL G08 15W 830/840/865 38D 2W BL 15W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100048955 4897135738054
LP TL G08 15W 830/840/865 38D 2W WH 15W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 1200lm 1320lm 38° TXGL25100049055 4897135738061
LP TL G08 25W 830/840/865 38D 2W BL 25W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100049155 4897135738306
LP TL G08 25W 830/840/865 38D 2W WH 25W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2000lm 2200lm 38° TXGL25100049255 4897135738313
LP TL G08 35W 830/840/865 38D 2W BL 35W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100049355 4897135738078
LP TL G08 35W 830/840/865 38D 2W WH 35W 3000K/4000K/6500K 2-Wire Track 2800lm 3080lm 38° TXGL25100049455 4897135738085
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 1604, 16/F, First Group Centre, 23 Wang Chiu Road,